Monitorler

23

27

24

27

55

27

27

27

27

27

32

23.

Uriin
.8 PHILIPS 245E1S/00 IPS QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA DP

HDMI

MSI MAG 274CQF WQHD 180HZ 0.5 MS ADAPTIVE
CURVED GAMING

LENOVO P24h-30 63B3GAT6TK 2K(2560x1440) 4MS
60HZ HDMI+DP+USB-C

ASUS VA27AQSB QHD IPS 1MS 75HZ HDMI DP

DAHUA LM55-F400 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

SAMSUNG LC27G55TQBUXUF VA QHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI
DP

PHILIPS 275E2FAE/00 1MS 75HZ QHD HDMI DP

PHILIPS 275S9JML/00 1MS 75HZ QHD HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LS27AG550EPXUF VA QHD 165HZ 1MS HDMI
DP

MSI PRO MP273U UHD FLAT IPS 4MS 60HZ ANTI-
GLARE HDR

8 DELL P2423D IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LS32AG550EPXUF VA QHD 1MS 165HZ HDMI
DP

Marka

Philips

Msi

Lenovo

Asus

Dahua

Samsung

Philips

Philips

Samsung

Msi

Dell

Samsung

Stok

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

151,80 USD

269,10 USD

281,75 USD

385,25 USD

690,00 USD

7.266,85 TL

207,00 USD

208,15 USD

9.200,00 TL

228,85 USD

234,60 USD

10.522,50 TL



27

31.

27

27

27

31.

24

31.

27

29.

27

32

27

27

GAMEPOWER ROYAL T20 FLAT 0.5MS 180Hz IPS

MONITOR

5 PHILIPS 325E1C LCD QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA DP HDMI

PHILIPS 27EIN160OAE/00 IPS 1MS 100HZ HDMI USB-

C

GAMEPOWER INTENSE X60 CURVED 1IMS 165Hz MONITOR

MSI G274QPF E2 IPS WQHD 1MS 180HZ FLAT PIVOT

5 PHILIPS 32EIN1800LA/00 4MS 60HZ DP HDMI

DELL P2423DE IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB

5 MSI G32CQ4 E21MS WQHD 1IMS 170HZ CURVED

GAMING

PHILIPS 27E1IN1900AE/00 IPS 4MS 60HZ HDMI USB-C

5 MSI OPTIX MAG301CR2 VA WFHD 1MS 200HZ CURVED

GAMEPOWER ROYAL V40 FLAT 0.5MS 240Hz IPS

MONITOR

GAMEPOWER VISION V30 CURVED 1MS 240Hz MONITOR

ASUS VG27WQ QHD LED 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI

MSI MAG 274URFW IPS UHD 0.5MS 160HZ FLAT RAPID

Gamepower

Philips

Philips

Gamepower

Msi

Philips

Dell

Msi

Philips

Msi

Gamepower

Gamepower

Asus

Msi

258,75

258,75

263,35

276,00

281,75

282,90

286,35

297,85

312,80

339,25

362,25

396,75

446,20

523,25

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



32 SAMSUNG LS32BG750NPXUF VA UHD 165HZ 1MS HDMI
DP

49 GAMEPOWER WQ49 CURVED 1MS 144Hz MONITOR

32 SAMSUNG LS32BG850NPXUF UHD Quantum Mini-LED
240HZ 1MS HDMI DP

26.5 ASUS ROG SWIFT PG27AQDM 0.03MS 240HZ OLED

Samsung

Gamepower

Samsung

Asus

28.497,00 TL

724,50 USD

37.950,00 TL

1.150,060 USD



